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
NICE LOT; CONSIDERABLE FRUIT
TERMS.

OREGON BOND & MORTGAGE CO.,
2 SELLING BLDG. MAIN 1SU0.
WE WRITE FIRE INSURANCE.

LAURELHURST SNAP.
PRICE $7000 S100O CASH.

house, one of the finest In
Laurelhurst: has 2 bathrooms, 2 fireplaces,
sleeping porch, fine cement garage, and
all the very latest built-i- n features; here
is a real bargain in one of Portland's
finest residence districts. If you see this
you will suie buy it. hee .Mr. Lawrence,

RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO..
309 OAK ST. BROADWAY 4133.

ROSE CITY HOME.
7 ROOMS AND GARAGE.

A beautiful modern home, west of 48th
St.. close to car; 7 rooms, sleeping porch
and sun room, hardwood fioors. fireplace,
furnace, all built-in- garage and drive-
way) an attractive, well-bui- lt home that
will sell quickly at s .mi; terms.

n.RVKLAXn-HEXDERSO- CO..
Hi . P ,iki-i- VvcK R'ric Main K77i.

NEW BUNG A LOW LAURELHURST.
5 beautiful rooms, breakfast room, base

ment wash trays. furnace, hardwood
floors, fireplace; finest white enamel and
old ivory. Very large attic floored ; gar-a?e- :

nrice $5600. Wiil take good buiidlns
lot in part; pay $100" in cash, balance
mortgage. Gibson, 2tfc3 Stark. Marshall
12. Owner on ground all day and will
show property. 11S2 Hassalo street.

J7.--0 HAWTHORNE. NR. DIVISION $.1700
B XGALOW WITH GAKMiK.

5 rooms first floor, 2 rooms and sewing
mom unstairs: full basement, trays: naru
wood floors, fireplace, built-i- n bookcases,
buffet. Dutch kitchen; all In fine condi
tion: raraee. e street, near car
east front: term?. Sunday, Mar. 5963;
weekdays, Main 7H67, Mariels or Williams,
820 Cham, of Com. mag.

MOUNT TABOR FINE HOME.
fine house, furnace, fireplace, all

built-in- oak floors, garage, cabinet
kitchen, sleeping porch, full cement base-
ment, lot OuxlwO, paved street, liens all
paid; 104 E. 68th St., near Yamhill; price
$5250; about $1000 cash. Owner going
east, must sell.

GRUSSI & BENNETT.
318 Board of Trade Bldg. Main 7452

XEAT RUNG A LOW.
Living room, dining room, hardwood

floors French doors, lirenlace. white en
ameled kitchen, ) bedrooms separated by
hall and bathroom, 1 room and attic

lull basement, well-ke- lawn, cor
ner, not quite a full lot; $3500, easy terms.

GEO. E. ENGLEHAKT CO.,
Main 7266. 624 Henry Bldg.

HERE'S ONE IN IRVINGTON.
Clackamas St., between 17th and 10th

sts.; modern home, close to Irv
ington and Broadway car lines; immediate
possession; price and terms satisfactory.

WAKEFIELD, FRIES & CO.,
85 4th St.

Evenings, see Mr. Tetu, 631 Clackamas st.

7 ROOMS,. 2 LOTS. $,".000.
Dandy house in best repair, fireplace,

Dutch kitchen, breakfast porch, the finest
variety of fruit, berries and garden in
Portland, garage, chicken house and runs
for loo chickens. All for $H0O0, terma
Kern Park. See Bad ley.
J. C. CORBIN CO.. 305 LEWIS BLDG.

NEAR S. P. SHOPS.
$1000 EASY TERMS $1900.

6 rooms, good basement, full east front
lot, paved streets in and paid, small pay-
ment down, balance like rent.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
TO LEASE.

One of the modern homes, close In. Irv-
ington; has 4 bedrooms, hardwood floors,
breakfast room, and all other modern im-
provements including garage; rent $100
per month. Owner leaving city for couple
ot years. .

EIV. P. MALL. 309 Cham, of Com.

$0000 FOR THIS BEAUTIFUL $6000.
colonial strictly modern house,
large sleeping porch, hd. wd. floors, etc.,
on 3Sth st. in the pink of condition.
This property is worth much more but
conditions urgent, hence sacrifice.

MITCHELL & RIPPEY.
32S-2- 9 Henry Bldg. Main 2534.

WHY" PAY RENT?
Will sell you 00x100 homesites In Swin-to- n

for $r00; cash, balance $li per mo.
You can take your time to build and build
anvthing you want, act while the oppor-
tunity presents itself. JOHNSON DOD-fiO-

CO., 63 N. W. BANK BLDG. MAIN
3787.

E. BROADWAY AND 43D.
Nifty new five-roo- bungalow, hard-

wood floors, fireplace, artistic buffet and
bookcases, Dutch kitchen and breakfast
nook in white enamel, full cement base-
ment; one block from car; like rent.
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